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FEE SCHEDULE

ALICOT

2023 Academic Year (Continuing International Student)

Certified Programme - Degree
A ITEM DESCRIPTION
i. Academic Facility User Fees
ii. Examination Fees
iii. Orientation/Matriculation

iv. Student Handbook/ID

V. ICT/Computer

Vi. Utilities

vii. | Industrial Attachment
viii. ~ Environmental Sanitation
iX. Maintenance/Repairs

X. Development Levy

Xi. Library Levy

xii. = Sports Development

xiii. =~ SRC Dues

xiv.  Deposit against Breakages (Refundable)
XV. Students Integration fees

Xvi. = Medical Examination

XVi. SUB-TOTAL

PAYMENT METHOD

Please make payment at any Consolidated Bank Limited
you know of.

CONSOLIDATED BANK LTD.

Account Name: AsansSka University College of Design and
Technology

Branch: Kokomlemle
Account Number: 0600779100001

Last Updated: 4th December 2024

FEE (USD)
150

100
50
15
200
30
100
10
100
10
10
10
15
250
10
100
$1,160

Other Charges =1,160.00

Tuition Fees =1,635.00

Grand Total = 2,795.00

For more information, contact us via:
Email: info@aucdtedu.gh

Contact Us; +233 (0) 54 012 4400

+233 (0) 54 012 4488
+233 (0) 30 252 7959



