

## FEE SCHEDULE

2023 Academic Year (Continuing International Student) Certified Programme - Degree

Α	ITEM DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
i.	Academic Facility User Fees	150
ii.	Examination Fees	100
iii.	Orientation/Matriculation	50
iv.	Student Handbook/ID	15
v.	ICT/Computer	200
vi.	Utilities	30
vii.	Industrial Attachment	100
viii.	Environmental Sanitation	10
ix.	Maintenance/Repairs	100
х.	Development Levy	10
xi.	Library Levy	10
xii.	Sports Development	10
xiii.	SRC Dues	15
xiv.	Deposit against Breakages (Refundable)	250
xv.	Students Integration fees	10
xvi.	Medical Examination	100
xvi.	SUB-TOTAL	\$1,160

## PAYMENT METHOD

Please make payment at any Consolidated Bank Limited you know of.

CONSOLIDATED BANK LTD.

Account Name: AsanSka University College of Design and Technology

Branch: Kokomlemle

Account Number: 0600779100001

Other Charges = 1,160.00

Tuition Fees = 1,635.00

**Grand Total = 2,795.00** 

## For more information, contact us via:

Email: info@aucdt.edu.gh

Contact Us: +233 (0) 54 012 4400 +233 (0) 54 012 4488 +233 (0) 30 252 7959

Last Updated: 4th December 2024